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TECHNICAL REVIEWERS CONTACT LIST 

 

(If you have questions about a reviewer’s comments, feel free to contact that respective 

reviewer for clarification) 

 

 

Department Reviewer Email Phone 

50 Worst Marcus Anderson manderson@eastpointcity.org 
 

404.559.6406 
 

Arborist Edward Hall ejhall@eastpointcity.org 404.270.7188 

Building (Safebuilt) Don Wilkins dwilkins@safebuilt.com 404.938.3422 

Building (Safebuilt) Jake Doub jdoub@safebuilt.com 843.302.2224 

Commercial Pre-
Treatment 

Tanya Kebe tkebe@eastpointcity.org 404.669.4313 

Economic 
Development 

Erin Rogers erogers@eastpointcity.org 404.270.7059 

Electric Alicia Persons apersons@eastpointcity.org 404.270.7129 

Fire Marcus Anderson manderson@eastpointcity.org 404.559.6406 

Permits Permits permits@eastpointcity.org 404.669.4399 

Police – Film Erin Rogers erogers@eastpointcity.org 404.270.7059 

Police – Traffic April Jackson ajackson@eastpointcity.org 404.559.6279 

Public Arts Christopher Swain cswain@eastpointcity.org 404.270.7003 

Sanitation Charles Moore cmoore@eastpointcity.org 404.270.7139 

Stormwater Eric Emmett Water_sewer@eastpointcity.org 404.270.7189 

Transportation Cadell Hall chall@eastpointcity.org 404.669.4321 

Transportation Chardonnay Fenton cfenton@eastpointcity.org 404.270.7114 

Water and Sewer Melissa Echevarria Water_sewer@eastpointcity.org 404.270.7189 

Zoning (Planning) Planning and Zoning zoning@eastpointcity.org 404.669.4399 

 

 

 

After clarification of reviewer’s comments, upload corrected complete set of Plans into the BS&A 

portal via the Resubmittal link sent in email.  DO NOT SUBMIT CORRECTIONS directly to an 

individual department as this does not count as a submittal and cannot be properly reviewed. 
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